

BSL Ltd.

REGD. OFFICE : 26,Industrial Area, Gandhi Nagar, BHILWARA-311 001 (Rajasthan) INDIA Tel. : (91 1482) 249101-102, 245000 E-mail : accounts@bsIsuitings.com, Website : www.bslltd.com C.I.N. : L24302RJI970PLC002266



Ref: BSL/CS/2021-22 Dated: 06/01/2022

To.			
The Manager- Listing Department,	The General Manager- Listing Department		
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.	BSE Limited		
Exchange Plaza, NSE Building	Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,		
Bandra Kurla Complex,	Dalal Street,		
Bandra East,	Mumbai- 400 001		
Mumbai-400 051	Fax: 022-22723121		
Fax: 022-26598237, 022-26598238			
NSE Symbol: BSL	BSE Scrip Code: 514045		

Subject: Intimation Regarding Loss of Share Certificate

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 we wish to inform that below mentioned shareholder has reported to the Company about loss of share certificate and has requested for the issue of Duplicate Share Certificates in lieu thereof.

S. No.	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Name of Shareholder	Receipt date
1	15360	20487	2962152-2962251	100	ARUN PREM	05/01/2022
		46796	540488- 5404934	50	CHAND JAVERI	
2	15361	A02826	892744-892843	100	DEVESH PREM	05/01/2022
	1.0	18400	2447617-2447716	100	CHAND JAVERI	
3	5705	30475	3937091-3937148	58	R VEERENDRA	04/01/2022
					KUMAR KANKARIA	

Kindly take the above on record and please treat this as compliance with the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015.

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully,

0

For BSL Limited

LIN

Aanchal Patni Company Secretary M. No.: ACS-43134 Enc: Shareholder's Letter













	Received on 05.01.2022	
all and a loss	PAGE No. DATE 10 12 21	
1-	FROM: DEVESH PREMCHAND ZAVE	RI
1.1-	A-404, VRINDAVAN,	
	RAMCHANDRA LANE,	
-	S. V. ROAD,	
	MALADCUEST)	
	mumbaz-400054,	-
	TO, MOBILE, 9323008488	
	Share Degarment,	-
	BSL Limited.	1.1
	26, Industrial Area, PLUS 103	M
	Candhinagan No Hill /	art
	Rajasthan-311002	
14		
	SUBATSSUE at Deeplitate Share Certil	blaty
,	Folio No. 15360 & 15362	
F	with reterence to the above, I am enclosing herewish bolionin	9
(A) I	Decements for issue of Duplitate Share lerbor cates.	
(A) F	Affident for Zeo Shares	
	Endempsty Band bor Zon Shares	
2 F	SPUN PREMCHAND ZAVERE	
	Attidanit by 250 shares	
	indemnity Band tor a 150 Share	
	tidants by transmission of shares	
• D =	Indemonstry 11 11 11	
ED	ed of Rolinguishment.	
FC	copy of Centrolate of plath	
50	widend cramont of Re 2500 2017 450 for Revalidation	
5	I have to Toqueet yout go through it & Sand my 2000 20	m t 1 m
S	I have to Toqueet you to go through it & send me 350(20 have in the Name of Deverth Premetand zaren at the landes	atterne.
a	nd Cheque or Ry 250 Convidend hamant 2017-18) & 06/14e	
T	hanhonig yon,	
	DP zaven	-1

MOBILE NO 9323008488 CDEVESH PREMEMAND ZAVERD

From:	<u>admin</u>
То:	aanchal.patni@bslsuitings.com
Subject:	FW: REQUIREMENT OF SHARE CERTIFICATES
Date:	Tuesday, January 4, 2022 9:45:00 AM

From: Veerendra Kankaria [mailto:veerendrakankaria@yahoo.co.in]
Sent: Monday, January 03, 2022 6:47 PM
To: accounts@bslsuitings.com; account@bslsuitings.com; bsl@gitapath.com; mcssta@rediffmail.com; MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited
Cc: praveenjain@bslsuitings.com
Subject: REQUIREMENT OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Respected Sir,

I am R. Veerendra Kumar Kankaria from Chennai, holding shares of BSL LTD under Folio No. 5705.

In 2015 Chennai Floods, our office was heavily damaged and we had lost several important documents including your share certificate.

Can I know how many shares am I holding under folio no. 5705

And kindly let me know the proccess and procedure to reclaim my Share Certificate.

Request you to kindly look into my matter and oblige.

Yours Faithfully, R. Veerendra Kumar Kankaria